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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 11/01/2019 5:45 pm 7:15 pm V IceHockey PreSeason Skate The Harvey School
Fri 11/08/2019 5:45 pm 7:15 pm V IceHockey PreSeason Skate The Harvey School
Mon 11/11/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Tue 11/12/2019 4:20 pm 5:20 pm V IceHockey Practice (Danbury) Danbury Ice Arena
Wed 11/13/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Thu 11/14/2019 3:50 pm 4:50 pm V IceHockey Practice (Danbury) Danbury Ice Arena
Fri 11/15/2019 8:45 pm 9:45 pm V IceHockey Practice @ Harvey The Harvey School
Sat 11/16/2019 10:00 am 11:00 am V IceHockey Off Ice JJHS Fitness Room
Sat 11/16/2019 6:30 pm 9:30 pm JaySkate 2019 Brewster Ice Rink
Mon 11/18/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Tue 11/19/2019 4:20 pm 5:20 pm V IceHockey Practice (Danbury) Danbury Ice Arena
Wed 11/20/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Thu 11/21/2019 4:20 pm 5:50 pm V IceHockey Scrimmage @ Pelham Ice Hutch Ice Rink
Fri 11/22/2019 7:00 pm 9:00 pm V IceHockey Varsity Welcome Dinner South Salem Fire Department
Sat 11/23/2019 8:15 pm 9:45 pm V IceHockey Scrimmage @ Mamaroneck Hommocks Middle School
Mon 11/25/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Tue 11/26/2019 4:45 pm 6:15 pm V IceHockey Scrimmage @ RyeCountry Day Rye Country Day School
Wed 11/27/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Sat 11/30/2019 6:30 pm 8:00 pm V IceHockey v FoxLane Brewster Ice Rink
Tue 12/03/2019 4:00 pm 5:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Wed 12/04/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Thu 12/05/2019 3:00 pm 4:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Fri 12/06/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm V IceHockey @ Brewster/Yorktown Brewster Ice Rink
Sat 12/07/2019 3:40 pm 5:10 pm V IceHockey @ W.Seneca West Ice Hutch Ice Rink
Mon 12/09/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Wed 12/11/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Thu 12/12/2019 6:00 am 7:00 am V IceHockey AM Practice The Harvey School
Fri 12/13/2019 3:00 pm 4:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Sat 12/14/2019 8:30 pm 10:00 pm V IceHockey v ETB (Bronxville) Brewster Ice Rink
Sun 12/15/2019 4:00 pm 5:30 pm V IceHockey @ Canisius Ice Hutch Ice Rink
Mon 12/16/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Wed 12/18/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Thu 12/19/2019 6:00 am 7:00 am V IceHockey AM Practice The Harvey School
Fri 12/20/2019 3:00 pm 4:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Sat 12/21/2019 4:00 pm 5:30 pm V IceHockey @ No.Clinton Plattsburgh
Sun 12/22/2019 1:30 pm 3:00 pm V IceHockey @ Beekmantown Plattsburgh
Mon 12/23/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Wed 12/25/2019 All Day All Day V IceHockey NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
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Fri 12/27/2019 4:30 pm 6:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Mon 12/30/2019 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Wed 01/01/2020 All Day All Day V IceHockey NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Fri 01/03/2020 8:30 pm 10:00 pm V IceHockey v PearlRiver Brewster Ice Rink
Mon 01/06/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Tue 01/07/2020 4:00 pm 5:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Wed 01/08/2020 8:00 pm 9:30 pm V IceHockey @ Rye Playland Ice Casino
Thu 01/09/2020 3:00 pm 4:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Fri 01/10/2020 6:30 pm 8:00 pm V IceHockey @ Mahopac Brewster Ice Rink
Sun 01/12/2020 7:10 pm 8:40 pm V IceHockey @ Greeley Brewster Ice Rink
Mon 01/13/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Tue 01/14/2020 6:20 pm 7:50 pm V IceHockey @ Pelham Ice Hutch Ice Rink
Wed 01/15/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Thu 01/16/2020 All Day All Day V IceHockey NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Fri 01/17/2020 6:30 pm 8:00 pm V IceHockey v Clarkstown Brewster Ice Rink
Mon 01/20/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Tue 01/21/2020 3:00 pm 4:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Wed 01/22/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Thu 01/23/2020 3:00 pm 4:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Fri 01/24/2020 6:30 pm 8:00 pm V IceHockey v RyeTown (Harrison) Brewster Ice Rink
Mon 01/27/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Tue 01/28/2020 7:30 pm 9:00 pm V IceHockey @ Pawling Trinity/Pawling Ice Rink
Wed 01/29/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Thu 01/30/2020 3:00 pm 3:30 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Sat 02/01/2020 4:00 pm 5:30 pm V IceHockey v Mahopac Brewster Ice Rink
Mon 02/03/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Tue 02/04/2020 3:00 pm 4:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Wed 02/05/2020 3:45 pm 5:15 pm V IceHockey @ Scarsdale Murray's Ice Rink
Thu 02/06/2020 3:00 pm 4:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Fri 02/07/2020 6:00 am 7:00 am V IceHockey AM Practice The Harvey School
Sun 02/09/2020 7:10 pm 8:40 pm V IceHockey v Carmel (Sr.Night) Brewster Ice Rink
Mon 02/10/2020 6:15 pm 7:45 pm V IceHockey @ NoRockland Ice Time Sports - Newburgh
Wed 02/12/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Thu 02/13/2020 6:00 am 7:00 am V IceHockey AM Practice The Harvey School
Fri 02/14/2020 3:00 pm 4:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Sat 02/15/2020 All Day All Day V IceHockey NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Sun 02/16/2020 All Day All Day V IceHockey NO PRACTICE NO PRACTICE
Mon 02/17/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
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Tue 02/18/2020 5:50 pm 7:20 pm V IceHockey @ Suffern Sport-o-rama
Wed 02/19/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Thu 02/20/2020 3:00 pm 4:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Fri 02/21/2020 3:45 pm 5:15 pm V IceHockey Scrimmage v Mamaroneck Brewster Ice Rink
Mon 02/24/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Tue 02/25/2020 3:00 pm 4:15 pm V IceHockey Practice (Off-Ice) JJHS Fitness Room
Wed 02/26/2020 3:45 pm 5:00 pm V IceHockey Practice (BIA) Brewster Ice Rink
Thu 02/27/2020 8:15 pm 10:00 pm V IceHockey 1st Rd v Greeley Brewster Ice Rink
Sun 03/01/2020 1:00 pm 3:30 pm V IceHockey Sectional Finals v Rye Brewster Ice Rink
Mon 03/02/2020 3:15 pm 4:00 pm HS Athletic Survey Interest Meeting JJHS Main Gym


